SNAP
Spay Neuter Assistance Program, Inc.
P. O. Box 126702 ~ Harrisburg, PA 17112-6702

(717) 732-LESS (5377)

www.snapofpa.ora / Follow us on FB: SNAP of PA

2019 Vaccination Clinic Schedule
Clinic Hours: 1PM - 2PM
NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY!
CASH ONLY ~ NO CHECKS OR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED!

Clinics are held the 2 Saturday of the Month from February thru November at Colonial Park Animal Clinic

VACCINE CLINIC PRICING:

1 YR. RABIES VACCINATION  $10 1 YR. DISTEMPER VACCINATION  $10

PUPPIES MUST BE 16 WEEKS OF AGE OR OLDER TO RECEIVE THE DISTEMPER VACCINATION.

(WE ARE NO LONGER ABLE TO OFFER: 3 YR. RABIES OR DISTEMPER VACCINATIONS, LYME VACCINATIONS, BORDETELLA VACCINATIONS OR
MICROCHIPS AT THESE CLINICS.)

Saturday, February 9"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, March 9"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, April 13"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, May 11"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, June 8"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, July 13"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, August 10"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, September 14"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, October 12"
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG

Saturday, November 9™
COLONIAL PARK ANIMAL CLINIC - 4905 JONESTOWN ROAD — HARRISBURG




